VILLAGE OF RIVER FOREST

FOREST SUSTAINABILITY COMMISSION
Wednesday, September 4, 2019 — 7:00 PM
gl Proud Heritage Village Hall — Community Room, 400 Park Ave.,

Bright Future

River Forest, IL

AGENDA

10.

11.

12.

13.

Call to Order/Roll Call

Public Comment
Adoption of Meeting Minutes from the June 19, 2019 Sustainability Commission Meeting

Welcome Student Commissioner

Commissioner Reports on Meetings

Bike Plan Potential Funding Options

Go Green Oak Park-Preemption Resolution

Green Block Parties/Parkway for Pollinators/fHLHF Report on Progress
Individual Commissioner Projects/Goals

New Business

a. LemonAid
b. Beekeeping Update
c. lllinois Municipal League Application
d. Interactive Mapping for Trees/Gardens
e. Food Waste Awareness Week

Old Business

a. Artificial Turf
Schedule Next Meeting — October 8, 2019

Adjournment



